Flex Max321 1GHz Line Extender Technical Specification
Technical Specifications
Power Supply Specifications
Specifications subject to change without notice
Characteristic Specification
Input Voltage Range 45 to 90VAC (Quasi-squarewave)
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Output Voltage 24 ± 0.5 VDC

FM321_TS_25FEB10
Accessories
Ordering Information
To configure a product that meets your specific needs, or for any questions, please contact your ARRIS Sales Professional. You
may also use our Product Wizard, located at support.arrisi.com (User ID and password required). If you do not have a user ID
and password or have forgotten your password, please use the Sign In Help section indicated.
Plug-ins for a Flex Max321 Plug-in Series
Factory-Installed Plug-Ins
Circuits or jumpers are factory-installed in these positions according to customer or product requirements.
Surge Terminator (Model FM321Gxx-xx4ASRxN only) BOM1504928-001
3dB Thermal PAD (Model FM321G3x-A14AxRxN or FM321G7x-A14AxRxN) 0707424-804
Bode PIN Diode (Model FM321G3x-(KL/K0/L0/MB/SD/RM)4AxRxN) BOM1503447-001
ALC Controller 711.00MHz QAM (Model FM321G3x-RM4AxRxN) BOM1503428-001
ALC Controller 499.25MHz (Model FM321G3x-L04AxRxN) BOM1503428-002
ALC Controller 427.25MHz (Model FM321G3x-K04AxRxN) BOM1503428-003
ALC Controller 609.00MHz QAM (Model FM321G3x-SD4AxRxN) BOM1503428-004
ALC Controller 645.00MHz QAM (Model FM321G3x-MB4AxRxN) BOM1503428-005
ALC Controller 423.25MHz (Model FM321G3x-KL4AxRxN) BOM1503428-006
Required Plug-Ins
The Flex Max321 is shipped with these positions empty. Install values based on the station’s location.
Forward Input Attenuator 10-A-WC1
1. 9-A-WC series PADs are compatible with 10-A-WC series PADs.